
MYSTERY MONDAY




Footy

Cricket

#KellySportsBlackburn
2 Hanover Road, Vermont South

0413 930 218
blackburn@kellysports.com.au

Cody Remmington

www.kellysports.com.au/events

SPORTLINK, 2 HANOVER ROAD VERMONT SOUTH

MANIC MONDAY

Activities today include

TRICKY TUESDAY

Activities today include

WACKY WEDNESDAY

Activities today include

GRAND FINAL FUN

Activities today include

NO PROGRAM ON THIS

DAY

No program on this day
due to AFL Grand Final

public holiday

BIG BASH TUESDAY

Activities today include
WILD WEDNESDAY TERRIFIC THURDAY FABULOUS FRIDAY

FULL WEEK:
Mon-Fri 8am-5:30pm

$275 FULL DAY: $60 
8am-5:30pm

HALF DAY:
8am-12:30pm or 12:30pm-5:30pm

  $40

Boys & Girls aged 4-12 years old.

SEPTEMBER 2022

Mon 19th September Tues 20th September Wed 21st September Thurs 22nd September Fri 23rd September

Mon 26th September Tues 27th September Wed 28th September Thurs 29th September Fri 30th September
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Basketball

Soccer

Cricket

Ultimate Frisbee

Bat Tennis

Hockey

Soccer

Come dressed in your
footy colours!

Crazy Games

Basketball

Soccer

Volleyball

Scavenger Hunt

Basketball

Dance

Volleyball

Cricket

Footy 

Hockey

Footy

Netball

Dodgeball

Netball

Dodgeball

Dance


